S1 HYDRAULIC OVERFLOW SETTLEMENT CELL
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASUREDIMPORTANT
INFORMATION
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soilinstruments.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soilinstruments.com
D
at

Dimensions 1200mm H x 150mm W 2700mm H x 150mm W
Weight (per standpipe unit) 3.3kg 7.1kg
Ordering Information
Hydraulic Overflow Settlement Cell
S1-1.3 Hydraulic Overflow Settlement Cell
S1-2.19 Air valve
Installation Equipment
S1-3.12 Instrument house entry duct, for up to 5No instruments
W6-7.1 4 Litre water circulating unit, maximum 4 bar pressure; single cylinder, send pressure only
C1-1.4 Antifreeze concentrate, 5 litre container
W6-7.2 De-aired water boiler; 240Vac, 50Hz electrical supply
W6-7.3 De-aired water boiler; 110Vac, 60Hz electrical supply
S1-2.21
Standard tool kit; includes, Stanley knife, steel rule, 8inch adjustable spanner, 5/16 inch to 1 inch spanner set, ball hammer,
6 inch combination pliers, flat screwdrivers and a tool box
W6-7.5 Pressure Pump
W2-8.15 Vacuum Pump
Manual
MAN-51 Hydraulic Overflow Settlement Cell
Standpipe Measuring Unit
S1-3.1-1 1metre, for 1No overflow settlement cell
S1-3.1-2 1metre, for 2No overflow settlement cell
S1-3.1-3 1metre, for 3No overflow settlement cell
S1-3.1-4 1metre, for 4No overflow settlement cell
S1-3.1-5 1metre, for 5No overflow settlement cell
S1-3.1-1-2.5 2.5metre, for 1No overflow settlement cell
S1-3.1-2-2.5 2.5metre, for 2No overflow settlement cell
S1-3.1-3-2.5 2.5metre, for 3No overflow settlement cell
S1-3.1-4-2.5 2.5metre, for 4No overflow settlement cell
S1-3.1-5-2.5 2.5metre, for 5No overflow settlement cell
Hydraulic Overflow Settlement Cell
S1-2.10 Single 5/16inch tubing; LDP coated, for use as water supply tube, price per metre
S1-2.11 Single 3/8inch tubing; for use as air supply and water drain tubes, price per metre
W6-3.13 Straight coupling, 5/16inch; in-line tubing connections